
【KYC POINT RACE 2024】
Race : 1Race
Course Length : 4.8  miles ( 1.2 × 4 ) Wind Angle :  230 °deg  to  250° deg Start 2024/9/8 11:50:00
Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 7.0 kt to 10.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.045 KYC 12:47:20 9 3595 1
JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.279 KYC 12:37:07 1 3616 2
JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.035 KYC 12:48:23 10 3626 3

JPN 7095 SORI KER 40+ TAKASHI OKURA 1.259 KYC 12:38:05 4 3632 4

JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN 40 HPR TAKASHI OKURA 1.283 KYC 12:37:28 2 3654 5
JPN 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK 40 GP RYOTA DOI 1.279 KYC 12:37:45 3 3664 6
JPN 6833 KINE KINE X4 X4³ HIRONORI KOBAYASI 1.079 KYC 12:46:43 8 3672 7
JPN 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 HAYATO NAKAMURA 1.137 KYC 12:45:58 6 3818 8
JPN 7085 IRRESISTIBLE7 NEO430ROMA2.90 KUNIO YAMADA 1.220 KYC 12:42:22 5 3833 9
JPN 7081 AMIGO FIRST 40 TAKASHIMA / KAWABATA 1.075 KYC 12:49:27 11 3835 10
JPN  199 ZETSUEI MELGES 32 OD TAKASHI GOTO 1.143 KYC 12:46:20 7 3863 11

Race : 2Race
Course Length : 5.2  miles ( 1.3 × 4 ) Wind Angle :  235 °deg  to  245° deg Start 2024/9/8 13:20:00
Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 7.0 kt to 11.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.045 KYC 14:20:45 8 3809 1
JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN 40 HPR TAKASHI OKURA 1.283 KYC 14:10:12 1 3864 2
JPN 7095 SORI KER 40+ TAKASHI OKURA 1.259 KYC 14:11:22 4 3880 3
JPN 6833 KINE KINE X4 X4³ HIRONORI KOBAYASI 1.079 KYC 14:20:05 6 3890 4
JPN 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK 40 GP RYOTA DOI 1.279 KYC 14:10:44 2 3893 5
JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.279 KYC 14:10:55 3 3907 6
JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.035 KYC 14:24:30 10 4005 7
JPN 7081 AMIGO FIRST 40 TAKASHIMA / KAWABATA 1.075 KYC 14:22:19 9 4019 8
JPN 7085 IRRESISTIBLE7 NEO430ROMA2.90 KUNIO YAMADA 1.220 KYC 14:15:57 5 4096 9
JPN  199 ZETSUEI MELGES 32 OD TAKASHI GOTO 1.143 KYC 14:20:06 7 4122 10
JPN 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 HAYATO NAKAMURA 1.137 KYC DNS
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